	April
	

	
	2024

	
	


	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Off
	Off
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine Prep 3-5

MEETING-ALL 6:00 pm till 730pm 
	3rd Quarter Ends
Early Dismissal
	Green Day Workout
8:30am Report 10:30am

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
Faculty Meet 3-4pm
	Combine Prep 3-5
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine Prep 3-5
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm 
Report Cards for 3rd Q I want to see them
	Green Day Workout
8:30am Report 10:30am



	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine Prep 3-5
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine Prep 3-5Class Visitation 4-6
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	 UMD spring practice
 Green Day incentive

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
Dept Meet 3-4pm
	Combine Prep 3-5
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine Prep 3-5
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Green Day Workout
8:30am Report 10:30am

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	Junior Day Ravens Facility
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine Prep 3-5
	
	
	
	


	May
	

	
	2024

	
	


	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
ALL BBQ TICKETS RETURN
	Combine prep
3:00 till 5:00pm
ALL BBQ TICKETS RETURN
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
ALL BBQ TICKETS RETURN
	Green Day Practice
8:30am till 10:30am

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Junior Day-Ravens Facility
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
Fac Meeting 3-4
	Combine prep
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine prep
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Coaches @Schalik High School NJ

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine at Oakdale High School
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine prep
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Green Day Practice
8:30am till 10:30am

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm ILT Team Meet 3-4pm
	LEAD EM UP Program
3:00pm till 7:00pm
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Combine prep
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Lifting afterschool 
3:00 till 5:00pm
	Chicken BBQ


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	Off
Memorial Day
	High School Players Camp  Day 1
3 till 6pm
	High School Players Camp  Day 2
3 till 6pm
	High School Players Camp  Day 3
3 till 6pm
	High School Players Camp  Day 4
3 till 6pm
	


	June
	

	
	2024

	
	


	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	UMD 7 v 7

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	PARKSIDE SPORTS PHYSICAL DAY 3:00pm
Lift a Ton Start 3:00pm
	High School Players Camp  Day 5
3 till 6pm Lift a Thon
	DELAWARE UNIVERSITY MEGA CAMP
	High School Players Camp  Day 6
3 till 6pm
Lift a ton
	High School Players Camp  Day 7
3 till 6pm
Lift a ton
	FORF Golf Tournament

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Early Dismissal MTW
This week @11:45am
	
Skills 7 v 7 @Delmar 6pm-V
	5pm till 8pm 7 v 7 Practice
	5pm till 8pm 7 v 7 Practice
	5pm till 8pm 7 v 7 Practice
	UA 7 v 7 Tuscarora
High School

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
Skills 7 v 7 @Delmar 6pm-V
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pmWicomico County Youth Flag Football Camp @Wicomico County Stadium 5:30pm till 7:45pm
Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday and Thursday could be rain day

	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	July
	

	
	2024

	
	


	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 730pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 730pm

7 v7 @Delmar for Skills
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 730pm
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm

7v7 @Delmar 6pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 730pm
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	TOTAL PROGRAM INCOMING 9th Graders and ALL RETURNERS/NEW Player Camp  Day 1
5pm till 8:30pm
	TOTAL PROGRAM INCOMING 9th Graders and ALL RETURNERS/NEW Player Camp  Day 2
5pm till 8:30pm
	TOTAL PROGRAM INCOMING 9th Graders and ALL RETURNERS/NEW Player Camp  Day 3
5pm till 8:30pm
	TOTAL PROGRAM INCOMING 9th Graders and ALL RETURNERS/NEW Player Camp  Day 4
5pm till 8:30pm
	TOTAL PROGRAM INCOMING 9th Graders and ALL RETURNERS/NEW Player Camp  Day 5
5pm till 8:30pm
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm

7v7 @Delmar 6pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	

	Salisbury Edge Camp
	Salisbury Edge Camp
	Salisbury Edge Camp

7 v 7@Delmar 6pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	Evening Workouts 5:00pm till 8:00pm
	
	


	August
	

	
	2024

	
	


	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	Fall Kick Off Meeting TBD
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	Fall Sports Officially begins
4:30pm Drop Off
8:00pm Pick up
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



